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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Communication with School
86%
 3
since last survey

Family Efficacy

How confident families are with regard to key parenting skills. 70%
 5
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Learning Behaviors

Families’ perceptions of their child's learning-related behaviors. 57%
 4
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Physical Safety
87%
 3
since last survey

Quality Education
85%
 2
since last survey

Relationships / Respect
86%
 2
since last survey

School Fit

Families’ perceptions of how well a school matches their child's
developmental needs.

62%
 3
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Supportive Place
81%
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6,134 responses

Communication with School

Your average

86%
6,134 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.1: I am kept informed about my child’s ongoing
learning and progress.

Strongly Agree 33% 1999

Agree 51% 3100

Disagree 11% 691

Strongly Disagree 4% 243

 2 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.2: My child’s teacher(s) are available to discuss my
child’s learning needs with me.

Strongly Agree 40% 2412

Agree 48% 2845

Disagree 9% 514

Strongly Disagree 4% 216

 3 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.3: I am kept informed about my child’s behavior.

Strongly Agree 36% 2193

Agree 50% 3034

Disagree 10% 583

Strongly Disagree 4% 210

 7 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.4: I am satisfied with the opportunities for me to be
involved in my child’s school.

Strongly Agree 30% 1811

Agree 50% 3010

Disagree 13% 808

Strongly Disagree 6% 360

 1 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.5: Teachers at my child’s school update grades and
assignments on the Infinite Campus Parent Portal at
least twice a month.

Strongly Agree 37% 2160

Agree 52% 3054

Disagree 8% 471

Strongly Disagree 3% 196
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Demographics

How did people respond?

Q.1: What grade is your child currently in at this
school? (Please select only ONE)

Pre-Kindergarten 2% 91

Kindergarten 8% 501

1st Grade 10% 579

2nd Grade 10% 607

3rd Grade 10% 609

4th Grade 10% 583

5th Grade 7% 407

6th Grade 8% 449

7th Grade 8% 459

8th Grade 7% 412

9th Grade 7% 419

10th Grade 6% 364

11th Grade 5% 317

12th Grade 3% 204

Q.2: What is your race or ethnicity? (Please select only
ONE.)

Multi-racial 10% 608

Asian 4% 253

Black or African-
American

2% 105

Hispanic or Latino 26% 1527

Native American 2% 88

Pacific Islander 1% 66

White 55% 3258
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Q.3: What is the best time of day for you to attend
school workshops or events? (Please SELECT ALL
THAT APPLY)

Between 9 a.m. and
12 Noon

22% 1325

Between 12 noon and
2 p.m.

15% 894

Between 2 p.m. and 4
p.m.

17% 1037

Between 4 p.m. and 6
p.m.

50% 2960

After 6 p.m. 46% 2717

Q.4: What can your child’s school do to help make it
easier to attend classes or events that might interest
you? (Please SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Provide childcare 16% 908

Provide transportation 7% 380

Provide interpreters 6% 341

Personally invite you 14% 821

Make me feel
welcome at the school

18% 1062

Send notices about
classes or events

earlier

42% 2428

Improve quality of
classes or events

19% 1074

Hold event after
school/work hours

40% 2323

Not applicable. I
already attend all of

the classes or school
events I am interested

in attending.

27% 1575
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Family Efficacy

Your average

70%
6,134 responses

Change

 5
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.1: How confident are you that you can help your
child develop good friendships?

Extremely confident 26% 1598

Quite confident 42% 2555

Somewhat confident 22% 1334

Slightly confident 6% 357

Not confident at all 4% 219

 3 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.2: How confident are you in your ability to make
choices about your child's schooling?

Extremely confident 38% 2302

Quite confident 41% 2454

Somewhat confident 14% 824

Slightly confident 5% 273

Not confident at all 3% 179

 3 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.3: How confident are you that you can motivate
your child to try hard in school?

Extremely confident 36% 2197

Quite confident 41% 2507

Somewhat confident 16% 959

Slightly confident 4% 263

Not confident at all 2% 127

 8 from last survey Favorable: 48%

Q.4: How confident are you in your ability to connect
with other parents?

Extremely confident 16% 986

Quite confident 32% 1911

Somewhat confident 28% 1689

Slightly confident 13% 792

Not confident at all 11% 647

 2 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.5: How confident are you in your ability to make
sure your child's school meets your child's learning
needs?

Extremely confident 25% 1535

Quite confident 40% 2394

Somewhat confident 20% 1210

Slightly confident 8% 500

Not confident at all 7% 396
 6 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.6: How confident are you in your ability to support
your child's learning at home?

Extremely confident 41% 2473

Quite confident 39% 2352

Somewhat confident 14% 814

Slightly confident 4% 245

Not confident at all 2% 145
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 5 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.7: How confident are you in your ability to help your
child deal with his/her emotions appropriately?

Extremely confident 32% 1939

Quite confident 43% 2594

Somewhat confident 19% 1157

Slightly confident 4% 251

Not confident at all 2% 97
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Learning Behaviors

Your average

57%
6,134 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.1: How often does your child read for fun?

Almost all the time 14% 819

Frequently 32% 1927

Sometimes 30% 1832

Once in a while 14% 848

Almost never 10% 622

 2 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.2: How often does your child struggle to get
organized for school?

Almost never 25% 1500

Once in a while 29% 1749

Sometimes 29% 1728

Frequently 12% 749

Almost all the time 5% 295

 6 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.3: How often does your child give up on learning
activities that s/he finds hard?

Almost never 31% 1878

Once in a while 28% 1690

Sometimes 27% 1621

Frequently 11% 635

Almost all the time 3% 205

 3 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.4: How much effort does your child put into school-
related tasks?

A tremendous amount
of effort

19% 1129

Quite a bit of effort 48% 2938

Some effort 25% 1486

A little bit of effort 6% 374

Almost no effort 2% 133

 2 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.5: How motivated is your child to learn the topics
covered in class?

Extremely motivated 21% 1294

Quite motivated 44% 2645

Somewhat motivated 25% 1540

Slightly motivated 7% 430

Not at all motivated 2% 143

 2 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.6: When working on school activities at home, how
easily is your child distracted?

Not easily at all 13% 783

Slightly easily 31% 1884

Somewhat easily 31% 1837

Quite easily 17% 993

Extremely easily 8% 496
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 8 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.7: On average, how well does your child work
independently on learning activities at home?

Extremely well 22% 1340

Quite well 39% 2336

Somewhat well 26% 1544

Slightly well 9% 512

Not well at all 5% 283

 3 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.8: In general, how well does your child learn from
feedback about his/her work?

Extremely well 17% 1016

Quite well 43% 2549

Somewhat well 29% 1732

Slightly well 8% 490

Not well at all 3% 199
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Physical Safety

Your average

87%
6,134 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.1: My child feels safe inside the school building.

Strongly Agree 37% 2218

Agree 51% 3047

Disagree 7% 443

Strongly Disagree 5% 298

 3 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.2: My child feels safe outside, on the school
grounds.

Strongly Agree 33% 1987

Agree 53% 3146

Disagree 9% 538

Strongly Disagree 5% 312
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Quality Education

Your average

85%
6,134 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.1: My child is receiving the kind of instruction that is
appropriate for his or her abilities.

Strongly Agree 39% 2368

Agree 42% 2545

Disagree 10% 618

Strongly Disagree 5% 328

Don't Know 3% 202

 2 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.2: My child’s teacher(s) set high expectations for my
child’s individual learning.

Strongly Agree 39% 2350

Agree 42% 2534

Disagree 10% 586

Strongly Disagree 4% 259

Don't Know 5% 300

 1 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.3: My child’s teacher(s) provide my child with all of
the accommodations needed to do well in his or her
classes.

Strongly Agree 42% 2549

Agree 40% 2407

Disagree 9% 530

Strongly Disagree 5% 287

Don't Know 5% 287
 1 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.4: If my child needs extra help, the teacher(s) are
available.

Strongly Agree 40% 2439

Agree 38% 2281

Disagree 9% 514

Strongly Disagree 5% 282

Don't Know 9% 521
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Relationships / Respect

Your average

86%
6,134 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.1: Staff at my child’s school really care about my
child.

Strongly Agree 39% 2309

Agree 48% 2907

Disagree 9% 523

Strongly Disagree 4% 258

 2 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.2: My child has at least one staff member at the
school in whom they can confide.

Strongly Agree 40% 2357

Agree 48% 2821

Disagree 9% 529

Strongly Disagree 4% 230

 2 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.3: The rules and expectations for behavior are the
same for every student at my child’s school.

Strongly Agree 28% 1676

Agree 50% 2971

Disagree 13% 786

Strongly Disagree 8% 492

 2 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.4: My child is treated fairly by all teachers and staff,
no matter his or her race, cultural, or family
background.

Strongly Agree 39% 2334

Agree 48% 2860

Disagree 8% 446

Strongly Disagree 5% 284

 1 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.5: I have at least one staff member I can contact
when I want to discuss my child’s education.

Strongly Agree 44% 2611

Agree 45% 2701

Disagree 7% 443

Strongly Disagree 4% 219
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School Fit

Your average

62%
6,134 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.1: How much of a sense of belonging does your
child feel at his/her school?

Tremendous
belonging

20% 1201

Quite a bit of
belonging

44% 2633

Some belonging 22% 1352

A little bit of belonging 9% 557

No belonging at all 5% 286
 1 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.2: How comfortable is your child in asking for help
from school adults?

Extremely comfortable 17% 1052

Quite comfortable 35% 2136

Somewhat
comfortable

26% 1581

Slightly comfortable 13% 790

Not comfortable at all 8% 495

 5 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.3: Given your child’s cultural background, how good
a fit is his/her school?

Extremely good 30% 1822

Quite good 43% 2606

Somewhat good 17% 1042

Slightly good 6% 338

Not good at all 3% 193

 2 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.4: How well do you feel your child’s school is
preparing him/her for his/her next academic year?

Extremely well 25% 1500

Quite well 40% 2414

Somewhat well 20% 1206

Slightly well 8% 478

Not well at all 7% 406

 2 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.5: How well do the activities offered at your child’s
school match his/her interests?

Extremely well 17% 1037

Quite well 36% 2148

Somewhat well 29% 1698

Slightly well 11% 665

Not well at all 7% 409

 5 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.6: At your child's school, how well does the overall
approach to discipline work for your child?

Extremely well 22% 1301

Quite well 45% 2659

Somewhat well 22% 1291

Slightly well 6% 374

Not well at all 6% 334
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 1 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.7: How well do the teaching styles of your child's
teachers match your child's learning style?

Extremely well 20% 1188

Quite well 41% 2446

Somewhat well 25% 1516

Slightly well 9% 549

Not well at all 5% 297
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Supportive Place

Your average

81%
6,134 responses

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.1: School employees make me feel welcome at my
child’s school.

Strongly Agree 45% 2739

Agree 43% 2625

Disagree 7% 424

Strongly Disagree 5% 288

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.2: School staff and I work together to create goals
for my child.

Strongly Agree 32% 1964

Agree 46% 2804

Disagree 14% 867

Strongly Disagree 7% 410

 3 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.3: My child’s school seeks parent input about how
to make the school better.

Strongly Agree 24% 1460

Agree 46% 2774

Disagree 22% 1301

Strongly Disagree 9% 512

 3 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.4: The principal makes decisions that are in the best
interest of all the children at this school.

Strongly Agree 36% 2166

Agree 49% 2921

Disagree 9% 536

Strongly Disagree 6% 369
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